Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 1 - 2010/11 1.Bundesili

Serie: 11
Platz NR Name
1 1510 Garbe,Klaus
2 703 Mduller,Thomas
3 512 Schwab,Andreas
4 302  Wuthe 1,Siegfried S
5 1012 Sperfeld,Eckbert S
6 502 Findeisen,Martin
7 1516 Linke,Henri
8 1304 Neltner,Heinzjirgen S
9 102 Brkan 1,Tomislav
10 214 Linde,Wolfgang
11 1606 Unger,Holger
12 217 Scholz,Dominik
13 1208 Nofz,Michael
14 1501 Trautner,Matthias
15 103 Backhaus 1,Andreas
16 305 Filla 1,Thomas
17 903 Raschke,Alexandra D
18 1610 Ernst,Christian
19 1203 Frenck,Lutz
20 904 Grommisch,Yvonne D
21 307 Dreyer 1,Frank
22 408  Voigt,Michael
23 905 Gintzel,Raimund S
24 109 Linde,Wolfgang
25 216  Wehr,Wolfgang
26 510 Schierz,Matrtin
27 413 Jurchen,Michael
28 218 Deckwerth,Klaus
29 204 Muihle 2,Robert
30 906  Willenweber,Georg
31 507 Neumann,Maik
32 506 Muhlan,Matthias
33 1505 Fahr,Rene
34 110 Heide,Dirk
35 708 Brettschneider,Cordula D
36 303 Opitz 1,Marcel
37 1110 Riedle,Stefan
38 1009 Freiberg,Gerd
39 1006 Hanschke,Claudia D
40 306 Schafer 1,Horst S

Seite: 1/5 10.12.2010 15:22

Erg.
4071
2697
3827

12507
3690
13525
2451
7218
4811
1177
11686
2326
9258
8040
12484
12023
10908
10844
10690
8536
7467
4259
4257
10615
2119
11639
3170
3164
4208
7320
4180
11416
8302
9311
10338
7213
10301
9265
11297
10270

ga
TIn. Schnitt
3 1357
2 1348
3 1275
10 1250
3 1230
11 1229
2 1225
6 1203
4 1202
1 1177
10 1168
2 1163
8 1157
7 1148
11 1134
11 1093
10 1090
10 1084
10 1069
8 1067
7 1066
4 1064
4 1064
10 1061
2 1059
11 1058
3 1056
3 1054
4 1052
7 1045
4 1045
11 1037

8 1037

9 1034
10 1033
7 1030
10 1030
9 1029
11 1027
10 1027

G V
42 5
25 2
41 6

118 11
29 1
126 9

24 4
76 9
41 2
11 2

108 7
26 2
97 12
68 4
138 21
121 17
104 9
115 19

91 6

74 9
74 8
39 3
50 12

122 25
21 O
114 13

29 2

25 2

46 9

70 5

43 10
119 17

92 13

97 12

105 10

72 9
97 10
85 6
118 21
103 13



Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 1 - 2010/11 1.Bundesli ga

Serie: 11
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
41 704 Staub,Daniel 11283 11 1025 109 11
42 503 Grundmann,Andre 7179 7 1025 74 12
43 802 Baake,Peter 8176 8 1022 93 19
44 311 Deichgréber,Ullrich 8162 8 1020 87 7
45 1405 Kumkar,Peter 7139 7 1019 77 13
46 1609 Franz,Peter S 7120 7 1017 65 4
47 508 Richter,Candy 8087 8 1010 86 12
48 1202 Fleischer,Jurgen 8087 8 1010 78 9
49 1314 Maxelon,Glnter S 7044 7 1006 66 6
50 710 Mikulcak, Thomas 8050 8 1006 76 8
51 1315 Hermes,Klaus 10002 10 1000 102 10
52 607 Danisch,Lothar 10997 11 999 122 25
53 1201 Dietrich,Gerhard 3987 4 996 36 5
54 107 Raschke 1,Gerd 2986 3 995 30 4
55 1003 Drewes,Peter S 9938 10 993 103 16
56 407 Dopelheuer 2,Jens 10929 11 993 110 10
57 907 Wirth,Klaus 6953 7 993 76 12
58 308 Winsch 1,Herbert 8826 9 980 96 17
59 511 Zahn,Frank 10784 11 980 106 13
60 1206 Kirschke,Karl - Heinz 10776 11 979 117 19
61 1302 Idel,Marina D 8794 9 977 91 12
62 801 Lieske,Gerhard 10748 11 977 117 17
63 1603 Reisbach,Henry 10704 11 973 110 20
64 1602 Koch,Christian 6759 7 965 69 12
65 803 Benecke,Dirk 10565 11 960 106 15
66 505 Merkel,Martin 2881 3 960 30 3
67 908 Guttes,Birgit D 6722 7 960 66 6
68 106 Loibnegger 1,Herbert 6707 7 958 86 20
69 215 Heide,Dirk 1916 2 958 18 2
70 608 Beyer,Axel 2856 3 952 32 6
71 1608 Dornbeck, Thomas S 4752 5 950 49 6
72 1506 Herrmann,Wilfried S 7589 8 948 83 15
73 1211 von Wedelstedt,Dirk 9485 10 948 103 17
74 810 Nitschke,Klaus 6595 7 942 74 17
75 1111 Lachmann,Rainer 10362 11 942 112 18
76 1402 Vol3,Frank 7530 8 941 73 8
77 105 Kafer 1,Holger 6576 7 939 75 15
78 1011 Schmidt, Torsten 4688 5 937 45 5
79 504 Lorentschk,Thomas 7487 8 935 91 21

80 104 Herzog 1,Janny 9348 10 934 108 23
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Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
81 112 Wehr,Wolfgang 3716 4 929 37 7
82 209 Binting,Egon 3702 4 925 30 1
83 602 Gallowsky,Holger S 10106 11 918 122 26
84 1007 Saling,Dirk 9182 10 918 96 16
85 1209 Probst,Andreas 6416 7 916 66 8
86 309 Jurchen,Michael S 5492 6 915 58 8
87 1308 Hermes,Veronika D 6399 7 914 67 11
88 411 Beger,Volker 9141 10 914 90 14
89 805 Kiehl,Steffen 10045 11 913 101 16
90 609 Starick,Mario 4554 5 910 45 7
91 603 Ditges,Klaus S 7286 8 910 84 16
92 1207 Loper,Dieter 6358 7 908 54 8
93 111 Scholz,Dominik 8171 9 907 87 15
94 409 Eisenberger,Alexandra D 9075 10 907 100 19
95 705 Ruppelt,Rene 9981 11 907 116 21
96 807 Weidner, Thoralf 2721 3 907 31 7
97 1008 Schulz,Christian 904 1 904 7 1
98 901 Lehmann,Matthias * 8135 9 903 82 12
99 1108 Sron,Helmut 5404 6 900 53 8
100 610 Stark,Andreas 9901 11 900 111 20
101 910 Mduller,Eberhard S 5393 6 898 63 15
102 1005 Lange,Detlef 8089 9 898 80 13
103 101 Plewnia 1,Detlef S 3593 4 898 41 7
104 811 Heydecke,Ronald 7178 8 897 71 10
105 1601 Bertram,Klaus 6278 7 896 63 8
106 202 Dietl 2,Nico 9852 11 895 113 30
107 212 Stemmer,Peter 9852 11 895 88 9
108 911 Kadur,Sabine D 4466 5 893 47 5
109 404 Seefeld 2,Frank 9805 11 891 101 10
110 509 Schierz,Andreas 9737 11 885 115 21
111 806 Deckbar,Erik 2640 3 880 23 2
112 301 Filla 1,Marko 7892 9 876 87 17
113 1104 Orzessek,Peter S 6122 7 874 70 16
114 1517 Stollberg,Benjamin 2614 3 871 32 7
115 1401 Frenz,Eckhardt S 8684 10 868 93 15
116 1002 Zinke,Carsten 6069 7 867 66 10
117 1010 Naumann,Michaela D 5196 6 866 50 7
118 604  Wollf,Andreas 8657 10 865 90 15
119 1113 Preuss,Wolfgang 5170 6 861 62 16

120 1513 Els,Christian 6028 7 861 58 4
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121 1607 Moser,Rainer 6880 8 860 76 15
122 201 Binting 2,Christel D 9452 11 859 101 17
123 1001 Bialowons,Harald 8573 10 857 86 16
124 1504 Panzer,Jorg 6834 8 854 75 14
125 1301 Apenburg,Bernd 8527 10 852 93 20
126 310 Lehmann ,Glnter S 5953 7 850 69 11
127 913 Menzel,Marco 6785 8 848 80 19
128 406 Dopelheuer 2,Gabi D 7613 9 845 89 22
129 701 Dotzauer,Jens 9275 11 843 105 25
130 709 Kiel3ling,Manfred S 3366 4 841 33 4
131 403 Mdaller 2,Jana D 5045 6 840 54 14
132 1205 Heidrich,Wolfgang 7548 9 838 74 14
133 1503 Panzer,Hartmut 6709 8 838 75 14
134 809 Milkert,Heiko 6709 8 838 68 13
135 804 Wohler,Elmar 5845 7 835 64 10
136 1307 Grunow,Rainer 833 1 833 8 1
137 719 Reichhardt,Andre 832 1 832 8 0
138 909 Gutmann,Jan 3327 4 831 38 7
139 1502 Hemmann,Jens 5816 7 830 60 12
140 401 Muiser 2,Klaus S 4130 5 826 50 14
141 405 Standke 2,Andreas 6548 8 818 65 9
142 713 Grafe,Detlef 1632 2 816 17 4
143 1313 Lehmann,Jochen 3245 4 811 36 7
144 1605 Bullerjahn,Frank 8907 11 809 101 17
145 1403 Braun,Michael 8094 10 809 84 13
146 812 Bohm,Ludwig 5656 7 808 68 15
147 1305 Tegler,Herbert 4847 6 807 48 8
148 1107 Wiese,Frank 7249 9 805 100 27
149 108 Spengler 1,Gilnter S 8047 10 804 88 19
150 1106 Kiehne,Carola D 8030 10 803 82 17
151 1312 Sonnenberg,Glnter 7216 9 801 63 5
152 1509 Peil3ker,Marcel 6339 8 792 91 28
153 205 Rottenau 2,Horst 7108 9 789 77 18
154 1409 Meinke,Olaf 8686 11 789 103 26
155 402 Timpe 2,Ralf 3942 5 788 40 7
156 211 Skolaster,Mario 7090 9 787 71 11
157 702 Schmohl,Sven 8582 11 780 85 19
158 1514 Gimpel,Matthias 5459 7 779 49 7
159 1004 Jahn,Thomas 5439 7 777 58 12
160 1204 Geisler,Heinz 3100 4 775 34 8
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1404
1102
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1408
207
1604
1105
902
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213
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Name
Geyer,Silvio

Freudenthaler,Walter

Wiese,Anja
Hahn,Wolfgang
Stemmer 2,Monika
Winter,Frank
Junga,Manfred
Block,Jirgen
Swoboda,Séren
Rogge,Frank
Walter,Danielo
Schmidt,Monika
Dr.Arab,Maged
Gratz,Anita
Alber,Tom
Nitzmann,Joachim
Bilik,Bernd
Termer,Michael
Enke 1,Yves
Gratz,Stephan
Helbing,Michael
Muller,Jurgen
Hinz,Brigitte
Perlitius,Michael
Schulz,Joachim
Halluschki,Peter
Rodehiser,Rosita
Dr. Zippel,Christian
Lehmann,Glnter
Habeck,Nicole
Kremzow,ulli

Schindler,Heinz Joachim

Frenzel, Werner
Reineck,Silvio
Dautz,Erhard
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